BA_HLX355_e // V1.3 // technical data are subject to change
Manual
HLX355
Dew Point Transmitter
down to -60 °C Td
Digitron. doesn’t accept warranty and liability claims neither upon this publication nor in case of improper treatment
of the described products.
The document may contain technical inaccuracies and typographical errors. The content will be revised on a regular

13Manual HLX355 Dew point transmitter
8 Accessories
Description order code
M12x1	5pin	connection	cable	socket/flying	leads	1.5m HA010819
M12x1	5pin	connection	cable	socket/flying	leads	5m HA010820
M12x1	5pin	connection	cable	socket/flying	leads	10m HA010821
Modbus - USB converter for EE35x HA011013
Sampling cell with quick connector HA050102
Basic sampling cell ISO HA050103
Basic sampling cell NPT HA050105
Sampling cell for ambient pressure HA050106
Stainless	steel	sintered	filter	(included	in	the	scope	of	supply) HA010103
Attachable mating connector - 5-pin (included in the scope of supply) HA010708
8.1 Scope of Supply
• Dew point transmitter
• M12x1 Attachable mating connector - 5 pin, straight
• Quick manual